TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Colliers International Property Consultants USA, Inc.		10/09/2009	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Colliers International Property Consultants, Inc.
Street Address:	1209 Orange Street
City:	Wilmington
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19801
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	1318776	COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS	
Registration Number:	1726191	COLLIERS	
Registration Number:	1652602		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)521-5450

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212.521.5400

Email: dcohen@reedsmith.com

Correspondent Name: Darren B. Cohen
Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	361844.20111
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Darren B. Cohen/

TRADEMARK REEL: 004076 FRAME: 0563

900145059

Signature:	/Darren B. Cohen/
Date:	10/12/2009
Total Attachments: 2 source=ColliersAssignment#page1.tif source=ColliersAssignment#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004076 FRAME: 0564

United States

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS USA,

INC., a corporation of the State of Delaware, is the owner of the United States trademark

registrations shown on the attached Schedule of Trademarks, and

WHEREAS, COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS, INC.,

a corporation of the State of Delaware, having an address at 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington,

Delaware 19801, is desirous of acquiring all rights in and to the trademarks, and the registrations

thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, said COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS USA,

INC. hereby assigns to COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS,

INC. all right, title and interest in and to the above-referenced trademarks, and the registrations

therefor, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the trademarks.

Colliers International Property Consultants USA, Inc.

Dated: October 9, 2009

Printed Name: Carolyn J. Sidor

Error! Unknown document property name.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004076 FRAME: 0565

Schedule of Trademarks United States of America

Trademark Name	Appln. Number Filing Date	Reg. Number Reg. Date
COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS	73/445808 09/29/1983	1,318,776 02/5/1985
COLLIERS	74/094782 09/7/1990	1,726,191 10/20/1992
"Miscellaneous Design"	74/086,847 08/10/1990	1,652,602 07/30/1991

RECORDED: 10/12/2009

Error! Unknown document property name.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004076 FRAME: 0566